Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/9/2022

1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022

1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022

1/9/2022

RMP22-000202

RMP22-000203
RMP22-000204

RMP22-000205

RMP22-000206

RMP22-000207

RMP22-000208

RMP22-000209

RMP22-000210

2320 KIETH CT
3501 ALGONQUIN RD

1501 ALGONQUIN RD
4716 ARBOR DR

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
5568 ELIZABETH PL
206 COLD SPRINGS CT

5151 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

WB GOLF WO
ALGONQUIN

1460 GOLF RD
4724 ARBOR DR
2412 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR
4716 ARBOR DR
4738 ARBOR DR
3804 EAGLE LN
5517 ELIZABETH PL
1280 HICKS RD
2505 FULLE ST
3006 STARLING LN

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

4200 KIRCHOFF RD

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 INFO
MOTORIST ASSIST
AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
IMPROPER SECURITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/20/2022 3:36:13 PM



Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022

1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022

1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022
1/9/2022

RMP22-000211

RMP22-000213

RMP22-000214

RMP22-000215
RMP22-000216

2301 WILLOW LN
1445 HICKS RD

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

5005 NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2616 SMITH ST

APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF
RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
106 HEATHER CT
3286 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
105 FARMINGTON CT
4738 ARBOR DR

2504 ALGONQUIN RD

AMBULANCE CALL
DOMESTIC
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

THREATENING TX
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
FAMILY PROBLEM
OUTSIDE RINGER
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

1/20/2022 3:36:13 PM



