



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/9/2022	RMP22-000202	2320 KIETH CT	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/9/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
1/9/2022		1501 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/9/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022	RMP22-000203	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/9/2022	RMP22-000204	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/9/2022		5568 ELIZABETH PL	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022	RMP22-000205	206 COLD SPRINGS CT	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/9/2022		5151 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000206	WB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/9/2022		1460 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	
1/9/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022	RMP22-000207	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/9/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		3804 EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022		5517 ELIZABETH PL	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000208	1280 HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/9/2022		2505 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022		3006 STARLING LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000209	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/9/2022	RMP22-000210	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/9/2022		2301 WILLOW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000211	1445 HICKS RD	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/9/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		2616 SMITH ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000213	APPROX LOC: 1600 GOLF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000214	1800 WINNETKA CIR	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/9/2022		106 HEATHER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/9/2022		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/9/2022	RMP22-000215	105 FARMINGTON CT	FAMILY PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/9/2022	RMP22-000216	4738 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/9/2022		2504 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT